

MB DITCH
 DIVERSION DAM REHABILITATION PROJECT
 RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NM
 BID TABULATION

William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.
 March 19, 2021

BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SYCHAR LLC		
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	8	Mobilization, demobilization	LS	1	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$11,463.00	\$11,463.00	
2	5	Pollution Control	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	
3	11	Control of water and irrigation demand	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$28,605.00	\$28,605.00	
4	7	Construction surveys	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$9,840.00	\$9,840.00	
5	2	Clearing and demolition of existing dam, heading structure	LS	1	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$21,530.00	\$21,530.00	
6	21	Excavation	CY	1,000	\$10	\$10,000	\$21.54	\$21,540.00	
7	23	Compacted backfill, balanced onsite	CY	1,000	\$10	\$10,000	\$10.73	\$10,730.00	
8	21, 23	Excavate, stockpile, and place compacted channel bed material	CY	668	\$10	\$6,680	\$54.21	\$36,212.28	
9	61.A	Furnish and install structure rock (see schedule of rock on sheet 4)	TN	113	\$175	\$19,775	\$277.52	\$31,359.76	
10	61.A	Furnish and install Class 'C' size rock (see schedule of rock on sheet 4)	TN	59	\$150	\$8,850	\$365.44	\$21,560.96	
11	61.B	Furnish and install structure logs & root wads (see schedule of wood on sheet 4)	LS	1	\$22,000	\$22,000	\$36,600.00	\$36,600.00	
12	32	Furnish and install reinforced concrete	CY	17	\$1,500	\$25,500	\$1,925.00	\$32,725.00	
13	71	Furnish and install water control gates sluice pipe and miscellaneous metalwork	LS	1	\$13,000	\$13,000	\$22,480.00	\$22,480.00	
14	71	Furnish and install 20' x 54" CMP culvert	EA	1	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$19,350.00	\$19,350.00	
15	2, 6	Planting, seeding, and stabilizing	LS	1	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$18,660.00	\$18,660.00	
					SUBTOTAL:	\$169,305		SUBTOTAL:	\$333,406.00
					NMGRT (8.5625%):	\$14,497		NMGRT (8.5625%):	\$28,547.89
					GRAND TOTAL:	\$183,802		GRAND TOTAL:	\$361,953.89